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CIRCULAR SWIRL DIFFUSER
TYPE: WR200 • WR210 • WR230

Air flow rate measurement -
supply

Velometer jet 2220 A or 6070

Size
Ak
An

Ak- and An-values (m2)

100
0,0044

0,0079

125
0,0066

0,0123

160
0,0110

0,0201

200
0,0171

0,0314

250
0,0270

0,0491

315
0,0429

0,0779
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Options

CIRCULAR SWIRL DIFFUSER
TYPE: WR200 • WR210 • WR230
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SQUARE/ROUND SWIRL DIFFUSER
TYPE: WR200 SELECTION DATA

THROW PA NROUTLET
VEL M/S

VOLUME
L/S

125

125

125

125

125

125

16

22

28

35

40

45

0.33

0.45

0.58

0.72

0.83

0.93

9

18

29

45

59

75

3.5

4.8

6.1

7.6

8.7

9.8

20

25

30

35

40

45

THROW PA NROUTLET
VEL M/S

VOLUME
L/S

160

160

160

160

160

160

25

32

40

50

65

75

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

7

11

17

26

45

59

3.2

4.1

5.1

6.4

8.3

9.6

20

25

30

35

40

45

THROW PA NROUTLET
VEL M/S

VOLUME
L/S

SIZE
DIA

SIZE
DIA

THROW PA NROUTLET
VEL M/S

VOLUME
L/S

200

200

200

200

200

200

35

50

60

70

90

110

0.4

0.6

0.7

0.9

1.1

1.4

10

21

30

40

67

100

2.8

4.0

4.8

5.6

7.2

8.8

20

25

30

35

40

45

SIZE
DIA

SIZE
DIA

250

250

250

250

250

250

50

60

75

95

120

145

0.5

0.9

1.1

1.4

1.7

2.1

8

12

19

30

48

70

2.5

3.0

3.8

4.8

6.1

7.3

20

25

30

35

40

45



S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E

Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk  

section10

THROW PA NROUTLET
VEL M/S

VOLUME
L/S

315

315

315

315

315

315

65

80

100

130

160

200

0.7

0.9

1.1

1.5

1.8

2.3

6

9

14

23

35

55

2.1

2.6

3.3

4.2

5.2

6.5

20

25

30

35

40

45

THROW PA NROUTLET
VEL M/S

VOLUME
L/S

400

400

400

400

400

400

90

110

140

170

225

300

0.8

1.0

1.2

1.5

2.0

2.7

4

6

10

15

26

46

1.8

2.2

2.8

3.4

4.4

5.9

20

25

30

35

40

45

SIZE
DIA

SIZE
DIA

THROW PA NROUTLET
VEL M/S

VOLUME
L/S

500

500

500

500

500

500

110

150

175

225

275

375

1.0

1.3

1.6

2.0

2.5

3.4

2

4

6

10

15

28

1.5

2.1

2.5

3.2

3.9

5.3

20

25

30

35

40

45

SIZE
DIA

SQUARE SWIRL DIFFUSER
TYPE: WR200 SELECTION DATA
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